Masterton Intermediate School
2020-2021

Navy/Red/White School Polo
(VR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult S-XL

Navy Boy Short
(YR. 7-8) Size 57-127

Grey/Navy Tartan Girl Skort
(YR. 7-8) Size 8-16, Adult S-3XL

Red/Navy PE Tee
(YR. 7-8) Size 8-16, Adult S-XL

Navy PE Short
(YR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult XS-L

Red Crew Sweatshirt
(YR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult S-2XL

Red Rain Jacket
(YR. 7-8) Size 10-14, Adult S-XL

Navy Boy Sock

(VR. 7-8) Size 8-10, 11-1, 2-5, 6-8, 9-11, 12-14

Navy Girl Sock
(YR. 7-8) Size 9-12,13-3,4-6,7-9

Navy Girl Tight
(YR. 7-8) Size 5-6,7-8,9-10,11-12,13-14

Black Leather School Shoes

(Yr.7-8) *Summer Junior 4-13, Senior 2-15

Roman Sandal

(Yr.7-8) *Summer Junior 4-13, Senior 2-15

School Bag

Hair Accessories
*Assorted

Laundry Pen

Name Label

NZ{J

WEARING IS BELIEVING

UNIFORMS

$40.00

$50.00

$62.00

$37.00

$27.00

$57.00

$52.00

$12.00

From $6.00

$21.00

From $75.00

$59.90

From $39.00

From $4.50

$12.00

$3.00
Per Label

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust
payments. We also offer finance through Zip and have a ‘Uniform Club’ which is a great way to save for your School

STORE: 3 Albert Street Masterton

PHONE: 06 929 8233

Uniform purchases — ask us for more details.

STORE OPENING HOURS 9:00am - 5:30pm Weekdays 9:00am -4:00pm Saturday

*Prices are subject to change
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EMAIL: Masterton@nzuniforms.com

copey BER ARy

MCKiNLAYS



