

UNIFORM ITEM	PRICE
Navy/Red/White School Polo (YR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult S-XL	\$40.00
Navy Boy Short (YR. 7-8) Size 57-127	\$50.00
Grey/Navy Tartan Girl Skort (YR. 7-8) Size 8-16, Adult S-3XL	\$62.00
Red/Navy PE Tee (YR. 7-8) Size 8-16, Adult S-XL	\$37.00
Navy PE Short (YR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult XS-L	\$27.00
Red Crew Sweatshirt (YR. 7-8) Size 8-14, Adult S-2XL	\$57.00
Red Rain Jacket (YR. 7-8) Size 10-14, Adult S-XL	\$52.00
Navy Boy Sock (YR. 7-8) Size 8-10, 11-1, 2-5, 6-8, 9-11, 12-14	\$12.00
Navy Girl Sock (YR. 7-8) Size 9-12,13-3,4-6,7-9	From \$6.00
Navy Girl Tight (YR. 7-8) Size 5-6,7-8,9-10,11-12,13-14	\$21.00
Black Leather School Shoes (Yr.7-8) *Summer Junior 4-13, Senior 2-15	From \$75.00
Roman Sandal (Yr.7-8) *Summer Junior 4-13, Senior 2-15	\$59.90
School Bag	From \$39.00
Hair Accessories *Assorted	From \$4.50
Laundry Pen	\$12.00
Name Label	\$3.00 Per Label

PAYMENT OPTIONS: NZ Uniforms accepts Cash, Eftpos, Credit Cards (2% surcharge), WINZ and Charitable Trust payments. We also offer finance through Zip and have a 'Uniform Club' which is a great way to save for your School Uniform purchases – ask us for more details.

STORE: 3 Albert Street Masterton **EMAIL:** Masterton@nzuniforms.com

PHONE: 06 929 8233

STORE OPENING HOURS 9:00am - 5:30pm Weekdays 9:00am -4:00pm Saturday *Prices are subject to change











